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AMV Series - Round 6
Inc. Points Race & Team Pursuit State Championships

Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Carolyn Jones Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, 15 March 2026 11:44:51 am

Event 7 Women 17 Team Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps

Gold Coast
Hannah DEGIORGIO W15
Beau MORPHETT W15
Adele DICKSON W15
Wynter BRADSHAW W15

Start: 2026-02-28 1:26 pm AEST
Result: 4:02.432 (3.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.821 (1.)
250 m 23.992 23.992 (1.)
375 m 33.543 (2.)
500 m 19.390 43.382 (2.)
625 m 52.951 (2.)
750 m 19.634 1:03.016 (2.)
875 m 1:12.607 (2.)
1000 m 19.531 1:22.547 (2.)
1125 m 1:32.448 (2.)
1250 m 20.632 1:43.179 (2.)
1375 m 1:53.340 (2.)
1500 m 20.552 2:03.731 (2.)
1625 m 2:13.604 (2.)
1750 m 20.255 2:23.986 (2.)
1875 m 2:33.666 (2.)
2000 m 19.898 2:43.884 (2.)
2125 m 2:53.805 (2.)
2250 m 20.490 3:04.374 (2.)
2375 m 3:14.353 (2.)
2500 m 20.276 3:24.650 (2.)
2625 m 3:34.171 (2.)
2750 m 19.141 3:43.791 (2.)
2875 m 3:52.707 (1.)
3000 m 18.641 4:02.432 (3.)


